
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nolan Wilkens Abilene High School 174.8 245.0 10

2 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 176.8 235.0 8

3 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 230.0 6

4 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 225.0 4

5 Erick Rivera Wichita East High School 181.0 225.0 2

6 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 177.0 205.0 1

7 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 180.0 185.0 0

8 GARRETT GOLAY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.9 180.0 0

9 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 120.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Wilkens Abilene High School 174.8 405.0 10

2 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 375.0 8

3 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 335.0 6

4 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 177.0 330.0 4

5 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 176.8 325.0 2

6 GARRETT GOLAY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.9 315.0 1

7 Erick Rivera Wichita East High School 181.0 305.0 0

8 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 180.0 265.0 0

9 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 235.0 0

Men's 181.0 Deadlift results



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Nolan Wilkens Abilene High School 174.8 430.0 10

2 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 405.0 8

3 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 176.8 355.0 6

4 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 177.0 350.0 4

5 Erick Rivera Wichita East High School 181.0 345.0 2

6 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 335.0 1

7 GARRETT GOLAY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.9 315.0 0

8 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 180.0 315.0 0

9 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 225.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nolan Wilkens Abilene High School 174.8 1080.0 10

2 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 1010.0 8

3 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 176.8 915.0 6

4 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 895.0 4

5 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 177.0 885.0 2

6 Erick Rivera Wichita East High School 181.0 875.0 1

7 GARRETT GOLAY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.9 810.0 0

8 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 180.0 765.0 0

9 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 580.0 0

Men's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Nolan Wilkens Abilene High School 174.8 6.178

7 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 5.852

15 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 176.8 5.175

18 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 5.028



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

19 Jaydon Stearns Maize South High School 177.0 5.0

26 Erick Rivera Wichita East High School 181.0 4.834

34 GARRETT GOLAY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.9 4.553

43 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 180.0 4.25

66 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 3.328


